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Monday 9:35 am Vestavia Bowl Lanes 29 - 34
USBC Certification:

President: Liz Poole is on Lane 30 (205)836-1365
Secretary/Treasurer: Mattie Berry is on Lane 34 (205)854-4652
Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk19 01/27 3-5 2-6 4-1
Wk20 02/03 4-2 1-5 3-6
Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP
Place _# Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Game Game Sers Sers
1 1 Bad News 3 1 44 25764 31890 601 716 1626 1971
2 4 Sweet Sensation 3 1 32 21202 31174 469 655 1349 1937
3 5 Rebels 3 1 32 20973 31014 488 675 1287 1848
4 2 Brown Sugar 1 3 39 25184 31891 523 653 1501 1889
5 3 Don't Stop Yet 1 3 30 24070 31180 547 662 1460 1805
6 6 Trouble 1 3 39 18696 30834 397 624 1132 1816
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes _ Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
29-30  Brown Sugar 581 535 607 1723 1 <—>  Bad News 530 592 619 1741 3
31-32  Sweet Sensation 572 574 573 1719 3 <> Don't Stop Yet 540 563 574 1677 1
33-34  Trouble 541 575 561 1677 1 <> Rebels 587 573 611 1771 3

Individual High Averages

185.07 Cora Johnson

168.09 Brenda Griffin

168.00 Yolanda Callens 161.60 Rita Johnson 153.25 Deb Pressley

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

510 Bad News

487 Brown Sugar

433 Don't Stop Yet
Scratch Game

1414 Bad News

1363 Brown Sugar

1254 Don't Stop Yet
Scratch Series

228
184
177
177

Cora Johnson
Rita Johnson
Mattie Berry

Becky Hunter

557 Cora Johnson
481 Brenda Griffin
478 Yolanda Callens

Team Handicap Series

619 Bad News

611 Rebels

607 Brown Sugar
Handicap Game

241 Cora Johnson
231 Becky Hunter
224 Sandra Hinkle

Season High Scores

1771 Rebels
1741 Bad News
1723 Brown Sugar
Handicap Series
611 Becky Hunter
596 Cora Johnson
586 Mattie Berry

Scratch Game 601
469

Scratch Series 1626
1287

Handicap Game 716
653

Handicap Series 1971
1816

Scratch Game 268

204
670
530
283
249
239

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

724
665

Handicap Series

Bad News 547 Don't Stop Yet
Sweet Sensation

Bad News 1501 Brown Sugar
Rebels

Bad News 675 Rebels

Brown Sugar

Bad News 1937 Sweet Sensation
Trouble

Cora Johnson 234 Yolanda Callens
Mattie Berry 197 Rita Johnson

605
527

Cora Johnson

Beverly Jackson Mattie Berry

Cora Johnson 260 Beverly Jackson
Mattie Berry 248 Becky Hunter
Mary Saxton

Cora Johnson 701 Beverly Jackson

Yolanda Callens 664 Becky Hunter

Yolanda Callens

523 Brown Sugar

1460 Don't Stop Yet

662 Don't Stop Yet

1889 Brown Sugar

212
196
570
508
259
244

Brenda Griffin
Becky Hunter
Brenda Griffin
Becky Hunter
Yolanda Callens
Liz Poole

676
659

Brenda Griffin
Mattie Berry

Split 1 High Scores

488
397
1349
1132
655
624
1848
1805

210
189
544
492
250
244

Rebels

Trouble

Sweet Sensation
Trouble

Sweet Sensation
Trouble

Rebels

Don't Stop Yet

Beverly Jackson
Deb Pressley
Rita Johnson
Deb Pressley
Sandra Hinkle
Brenda Griffin

673
654

Sandra Hinkle
Mary Saxton
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Scratch Game 601 Bad News 547 Don't Stop Yet 523 Brown Sugar 488 Rebels
469 Sweet Sensation 397 Trouble
Scratch Series 1626 Bad News 1501 Brown Sugar 1460 Don't Stop Yet 1349 Sweet Sensation
1287 Rebels 1132 Trouble
Handicap Game 716 Bad News 675 Rebels 662 Don't Stop Yet 655 Sweet Sensation
653 Brown Sugar 624 Trouble
Handicap Series 1971 Bad News 1937 Sweet Sensation 1889 Brown Sugar 1848 Rebels
1816 Trouble 1805 Don't Stop Yet
Scratch Game 268 Cora Johnson 234 Yolanda Callens 212 Brenda Griffin 210 Beverly Jackson
204 Mattie Berry 197 Rita Johnson 196 Becky Hunter 189 Deb Pressley
Scratch Series 670 Cora Johnson 605 Yolanda Callens 570 Brenda Griffin 544 Rita Johnson
530 Beverly Jackson 527 Mattie Berry 508 Becky Hunter 492 Deb Pressley
Handicap Game 283 Cora Johnson 260 Beverly Jackson 259 Yolanda Callens 250 Sandra Hinkle
249 Mattie Berry 248 Becky Hunter 244 Liz Poole 244 Brenda Griffin

239 Mary Saxton

Handicap Series 724 Cora Johnson 701 Beverly Jackson 676 Brenda Griffin 673 Sandra Hinkle
665 Yolanda Callens 664 Becky Hunter 659 Mattie Berry 654 Mary Saxton
Team Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game _Sers _Game _ _ Sers -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total _
1 - Bad News
JoAnn Nabors 141 53 6787 48 182 468 235 635 135 128 137 400 559
Mattie Berry 152 43 8227 54 204 527 249 659 135 177 145 457 586
Cora Johnson 185 13 9994 54 268 670 283 724 151 178 228 557 596
2 - Brown Sugar
Mary Saxton 136 57 7388 54 181 477 239 654 147 125 137 409 580
Brenda Griffin 168 28 9077 54 212 570 244 676 171 144 166 481 565
Rita Johnson 161 35 8565 53 197 544 233 652 143 146 184 473 578
3 - Don't Stop Yet
Deb Pressley 153 42 7816 51 189 492 230 615 117 151 148 416 539
VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0 vi20  vi120 v120 360 576
Yolanda B. Callens 168 28 9072 54 234 605 259 665 162 151 165 478 562
4 - Sweet Sensation
Emma G. Edwards 128 64 6144 48 166 438 234 633 a123 al23 al123 369 561
Sandra Hinkle 119 72 4998 42 175 448 250 673 103 151 104 358 577
Beverly Jackson 146 48 7933 54 210 530 260 701 161 115 161 437 581
5 - Rebels
Becky A. Hunter 139 54 6293 45 196 508 248 664 134 138 177 449 611
Liz Poole 131 62 7102 54 180 437 244 629 145 127 126 398 584
VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 576
6 - Trouble
Ann Jones 121 71 4365 36 159 428 228 635 al16 al16 all16 348 561
Carol Gayle 106 84 5132 48 141 375 225 633 84 118 104 306 555
Loleta Davis 121 71 5095 42 158 425 229 638 al16 all6 all16 348 561

Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Betty Boyd 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jerri Brown bk114 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shirley J. Dorsey bk143 51 453 3 166 453 217 606 0 0
Snow Jones 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valerie Jones bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Florence Y. Peoples 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Norma Powell bk80 108 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week
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|:| League Average Before Bowling 0 Average of WOMEN's scores that night
—l— Average of scores bowled MEN: +/- Men's Average
[ Above/Below League Average Women: +/- Women's Average

@ Average of MEN's scores that night
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